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Annual Development (C.3) Workshop

June 18, 2024
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

Workshop Reqgistration Link

SAN MATEOQ COUNTYWIDE
Water Pollution Prevention Program

Clean Water. Healthy Community.

Meeting ID: 894 0307 4957, Passcode: 317738, 1-669-900-6833

WORKSHOP AGENDA

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome
e Logistics and agenda overview

Addressing MRP 3.0 Challenges in Roadway Projects
and Frontage Areas

e C.3 requirements

o GSI options

e Alternative compliance
Q&A

Bioretention Areas: Lessons Learned for Improved
Performance

e Design

e Construction
Q&A

BREAK

Bioretention Areas: Best Practices for Plant/Tree Care
Q&A

Project Profiles
o City of Half Moon Bay
e City of Redwood City
Q&A

ADJOURN

Reid Bogert,
SMCWPPP

Jill Bicknell,
EOA, Inc.

Peter Schultze-Allen,
EOA, Inc.

Peter Schultze-Allen,
EOA, Inc.

Matt Nichols,
City of Half Moon Bay

James O’Connell,
City of Redwood City

** Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 2.5 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI and/or CPSWQ certifications. **


https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0pd-qoqT8jH9NE7f95c00AwyXNuk0hhgwC

