## **Annual Development (C.3) Workshop**

June 18, 2024

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

## Workshop Registration Link

Meeting ID: 894 0307 4957, Passcode: 317738, 1-669-900-6833

## **WORKSHOP AGENDA**

9:00 AM	Welcome  • Logistics and agenda overview	Reid Bogert, SMCWPPP
9:10 AM	Addressing MRP 3.0 Challenges in Roadway Projects and Frontage Areas  C.3 requirements  GSI options  Alternative compliance  Q&A	Jill Bicknell, EOA, Inc.
10:00 AM	Bioretention Areas: Lessons Learned for Improved Performance	Peter Schultze-Allen, EOA, Inc.
10:40 AM	BREAK	
10:50 AM	Bioretention Areas: Best Practices for Plant/Tree Care Q&A	Peter Schultze-Allen, EOA, Inc.
11:35 AM	Project Profiles <ul> <li>City of Half Moon Bay</li> <li>City of Redwood City</li> </ul>	Matt Nichols, City of Half Moon Bay
		James O'Connell, City of Redwood City
12:00 PM	ADJOURN	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 2.5 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI and/or CPSWQ certifications. \*\*